1981-82

SEC Champions
Coach: Terry Hall
Record: 24-8
Captains: Patty Jo Hedges and Tayna Fogle

Nov. 30
Dec. 4
Dec. 5
Dec. 8
Dec. 10
Dec. 12
Dec. 21
Dec. 31
Jan. 3
Jan.5
Jan.7
Jan.9
Jan. 15
Jan. 16
Jan. 20
Jan. 23
Jan. 26
Jan. 28
Jan. 31
Feb. 4
Feb. 6
Feb. 9
Feb. 13
Feb. 18
Feb. 20
Feb. 23
Feb. 26
Feb. 27
Feb. 28
March 14

March 18  South Carolina *****
March 20  Louisiana Tech *****
* Detroit Classic Tournament (Detroit, Mich.) - Calihan Hall

UT-Chattanooga
N.C. State *
Seton Hall *
Indiana !
Vanderbilt

Ohio State
UCLA

Florida

Georgia

East Carolina
Indiana State
Tennessee Tech
Cincinnati **
Southern lllinois **
Old Dominion
Michigan
Vanderbilt
Tennessee
Memphis State
Georgia State
Georgia
National College
South Carolina
Tennessee
Florida
Louisville
Alabama ***
Tennessee ***
[llinois ****

82-51
67-77
90-62
83-68
84-61
69-75
83-72
97-61
62-59
78-67
87-43
72-55
79-66
74-56
68-91
98-71
86-76
76-81
69-70
86-65
77-76
94-65
81-91
61-65
89-87
84-80
82-76
85-71
80-74
88-80
73-69
60-82

** |ady Kat Invitational (Lexington, Ky.)

*¥* SEC Tournament (Lexington, Ky.)
**¥* NCAA First Round (Lexington, Ky.)

*¥k¥* NCAA Midwest Regionals (Ruston, La.)
|- Played in Rupp Arena
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