SEC Champions Coach: Terry Hall Record: 24-8

Captains: Patty Jo Hedges and Tayna Fogle

Nov. 30	UT-Chattanooga	82-51	Won	(H)
Dec. 4	N.C. State *	67-77	Lost	(N)
Dec. 5	Seton Hall *	90-62	Won	(A)
Dec. 8	Indiana!	83-68	Won	(H)
Dec. 10	Vanderbilt	84-61	Won	(H)
Dec. 12	Ohio State	69-75	Lost	(A)
Dec. 21	UCLA	83-72	Won	(H)
Dec. 31	Florida	97-61	Won	(H)
Jan. 3	Georgia	62-59	Won	(H)
Jan. 5	East Carolina	78-67	Won	(H)
Jan. 7	Indiana State	87-43	Won	(H)
Jan. 9	Tennessee Tech	72-55	Won	(A)
Jan. 15	Cincinnati **	79-66	Won	(H)
Jan. 16	Southern Illinois **	74-56	Won	(H)
Jan. 20	Old Dominion	68-91	Lost	(A)
Jan. 23	Michigan	98-71	Won	(H)
Jan. 26	Vanderbilt	86-76	Won	(A)
Jan. 28	Tennessee	76-81	Lost	(A)
Jan. 31	Memphis State	69-70	Lost	(H)
Feb. 4	Georgia State	86-65	Won	(A)
Feb. 6	Georgia	77-76	Won	(A)
Feb. 9	National College	94-65	Won	(H)
Feb. 13	South Carolina	81-91	Lost	(A)
Feb. 18	Tennessee	61-65	Lost	(H)
Feb. 20	Florida	89-87	Won	(A)
Feb. 23	Louisville	84-80	Won	(H)
Feb. 26	Alabama ***	82-76	Won	(H)
Feb. 27	LSU ***	85-71	Won	(H)
Feb. 28	Tennessee ***	80-74	Won	(H)
March 14	Illinois ****	88-80	Won	(H)
March 18	South Carolina *****	73-69	Won	(N)
March 20	Louisiana Tech *****	60-82	Lost	(A)

^{*} Detroit Classic Tournament (Detroit, Mich.) - Calihan Hall

^{**} Lady Kat Invitational (Lexington, Ky.)

*** SEC Tournament (Lexington, Ky.)

^{****} NCAA First Round (Lexington, Ky.)

^{*****} NCAA Midwest Regionals (Ruston, La.)

^{! -} Played in Rupp Arena